
Class 1 Prelim 13 Q Hillarry Wells
Rider Rider RegHorse Horse No O/R ScoreColl % Pos 
Karen Harrison 18260 Native Caption 4455208097 O 162 54 67.5 1st
Susie Higginson** Londons Luck O 153 52 63.7 2nd
Tanya Harrison Schuh Shine O 151 52 62.9 3rd=
Chantal Siddle 88196 Abigail's Red Clover 4771608105 O 151 52 62.9 3rd=
Caroline Boulton Dunston Trigger O 144 48 60
Helen Waterhouse 174459 Ok Now O 138 48 57.5
Karen Nixon** Fireheart O 137 46 57
Karen Jones Belle Du Jour O 136 46 56.6
Fiona Bolland Macbeth O 128 44 53.3
Susie Higginson Alt Adante O 120 44 50
Anna Brown* Valido Starlight O ret
Janie Parkinson 271551 Polvier's Harold Spirit 4728706109 R 153 52 63.7 1st
Gemma Dullek 286478 Fierce Allegience 4479909095 R 151 50 62.9 2nd
Nicola Richardson Funtime Ticket R 148 50 61.6 3rd
Louise Baker 306592 Dynamite Travis 4728406105 R 147 46 61.2
Layla Bannard Smith 264954 Enzarig R 145 50 60.4
Beverley  Muff 304719 Moving Target 2094005100 R 145 48 60.4
Chloe Whitney 267910 Just Beamish R 141 46 58.7
Lowri Owen 224383 Llanddona Blue print 4764807106 R 141 48 58.7



Class 2 Novice 20 Liz Mason
Rider Rider Re Horse Horse Reg O/RScoreColl % Pos 
Helen Waterhouse 174459 Kirkpatrick Condios 4748307102 O 171 70 68.4 1st
Karen Harrison 18260 Native Caption 4455208097 O 169 68 67.6 2nd
Lauren Wilson 249831 Mortimer III 4060306096 O 168 66 67.2 3rd
Chantal Siddle 88196 Dhi Aranka 4771708100 O 164 64 65.6
Fiona Clair Mclachlan 40983 Dina Kinross 4433807095 O 163 64 65.2
Chantal Siddle 88196 Abigail's Red Clover 4771608105 O 160 64 64
Helen Waterhouse 174459 Franzipan 474810710 O 156 64 62.4
Nicola Richardson Funtime R 170 68 68 1st
Laura Johnson 259136 Sambuca 4160109098 R 169 68 67.6 2nd
Sara Jones 282014 Diamond Mouse 4628001103 R 163 66 65.2 3rd
Emma Stant 94897 Daleshoot Hot Toddy 25249 R 161 64 64.4
Pam Halpin 24538 Fortissimo II 2931611093 R 157 62 62.8
Sara Jones 282014 Bally shanick Hilton 4706505100 R 157 62 62.8
Emma Holland 120510 Amazing Pase 3626201104 R 156 60 62.4
Beverley  Muff 304719 Moving Target 2094005100 R 155 62 62
Lowri Owen 224383 Llanddona Blue print 4764807106 R 152 60 60.8
Chloe Whitney 267910 Just Beamish R 149 60 59.6
Helen Waterhouse 174459 Talisman VIII HC 153 62 61.2



Novice 30 Q V Smyth
Rider Rider RegHorse Horse Reg O/RScore Coll % Pos 
Lauren Wilson 249831 Mortimer III 4060306096 O 194 60 74.6 1st
Chantal Siddle 88196 Dhi Aranka 4771708100 O 185 58 71.1 2nd
Jo Walker 51802 Holme Grove Ferretti 4322803105 O 178 56 68.4 3rd
Fiona Clair Mclachlan 40983 Dina Kinross 4433807095 O 173 54 66.5
Lisa Grant 243272 Styals Stargrazer 3995703089 R 198 62 76.1 1st
Julie Beck 192090 That's Show Business 4269701102 R 191 58 73.4 2nd
Sara Jones 282014 Bally shanick Hilton 4706505100 R 176 54 67.6 3rd
Emma Stant 94897 Daleshoot Hot Toddy 25249 R 171 54 65.7
Gemma Dullek 286478 Fierce Allegience 4479909095 R 166 52 63.8
Laura Johnson 259136 Sambuca 4160109098 R 166 52 63.8
Sara Jones 282014 Diamond Mouse 4628001103 R 166 52 63.8
Beth Parry Jones** 178829 Catherston Lancia 3042603105 R 154 46 59.2



Class 4 Elementary 50 Q V Smyth

Rider Rider ReHorse Horse Reg O/R Score Coll % Pos 

V Nashat 3280 Ottoman Dreamer 4028204089 O 196 56 70 1st
Jo Walker 51802 Holme Grove Ferretti 4322803105 O 171 54 61
Joanna Lloyd Aylett 46000 Catherston Lancia 3042603105 O 183 52 65.3
Diane Ellerton 88471 Tom O'hawk 17894 R 191 54 68.2 2nd
Helen Simpson Spargo H O 195 56 69.6 2nd
Lucinda Firman Tression Grande Orriellef ticket R 141 40 50.3
Julie Copeland 58394 Monaco 3263510096 R 191 56 68.2 1st


	Prelim 13 Q
	Novice 20 
	Novice 30 Q
	Elementary 50 Q

